
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$572.16

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$0.00

  CURRENT

N LAKE CNTY HOSP
LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

03/31/2005

03/31/2005

STORMWATER MSTU

2004  Paid Real Estate

2004  Paid Real Estate

0001

0001

3819510

3819510

5.8170

0.4620
0.3831

0.5289
0.5000

2.0000

Paid

Paid

5.9900

1.0000

Mar 31, 2005

Mar 31, 2005

34,300
34,300
34,300
34,300

34,300

34,300
34,300

34,300

2004-6073938

2004-6073938

$572.16

$572.16

199.52

GARNER CUSTOM HOMES INC
9760 FAIRWAY CIR
LEESBURG, FL    34788

GARNER CUSTOM HOMES INC
9760 FAIRWAY CIR
LEESBURG, FL    34788

1019251900-000-03000

1019251900-000-03000

16.6810

SILVER LAKE MEADOWS SUB LOT 30 PB 50
PG 17-18

SILVER LAKE MEADOWS SUB LOT 30 PB 50 PG
17-18

205.46

Receipt #

Receipt #

68.60

34.30
13.14
15.85
17.15
18.14

34,300
34,300

34,300
0
0

34,300
34,300

34,300
34,300 0

0
0

0
0
0

$572.16

34,300




