DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2004 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE	
1019251900-000-03000		3819510	0001	

GARNER CUSTOM HOMES INC 9760 FAIRWAY CIR LEESBURG, FL 34788 SILVER LAKE MEADOWS SUB LOT 30 PB 50 PG 17-18

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	34,300	0	34,300	5.8170	199.52
AMBULANCE MSTU	34,300	0	34,300	0.5289	18.14
STORMWATER MSTU	34,300	0	34,300	0.5000	17.15
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	34,300	0	34,300	0.4620	15.85
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	34,300	0	34,300	0.3831	13.14
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	34,300	0	34,300	1.0000	34.30
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CAPITAL OUTLAY	34,300	0	34,300	2.0000	68.60
CURRENT	34,300	0	34,300	5.9900	205.46
			TOTAL:	16.6810	\$572.16

RATE	AMOUNT
VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00
	RATE RATE

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$572.16

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Mar 31, 2005		
	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 03/31/2005 Receipt # 2004-6073938 \$572.16

DAVID W. JORDAN NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2004 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Mar 31, 2005
Please Pay \$0.00

SILVER LAKE MEADOWS SUB LOT 30 PB 50 PG 17-18

GARNER CUSTOM HOMES INC 9760 FAIRWAY CIR LEESBURG, FL 34788

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1019251900-000-03000		3819510	0001